
第6回藤栄会【団体】 

順位 団体名 競技者名 GROSS HDCP NET 

優勝 MISTS 307.4 佐藤 克彦 105 33.6 71.4 

宮澤 直樹 85 9.6 75.4 

髙島 祥行 89 9.6 79.4 

鈴木 淳 86 4.8 81.2 

準優勝 藤原鋼材 312.2 藤原 雅之 91 16.8 74.2 

藤原 賢司 91 14.4 76.6 

永瀬 孝信 83 4.8 78.2 

二宮 康二 100 16.8 83.2 

3位 MISI薄板 314.0 大澤 義行 82 12.0 70.0 

上田 博也 85 7.2 77.8 

平川 隆義 104 24.0 80.0 

大熊 慎吾 91 4.8 86.2 

4位 MISI厚板 316.8 石原 和浩 85 7.2 77.8 

山田 俊成 102 24.0 78.0 

清水 豊 97 16.8 80.2 

阪口 雅則 88 7.2 80.8 

5位 MISIパイプ 316.8 間宮 一博 81 7.2 73.8 

吉川 圭 79 2.4 76.6 

松林 龍徳 101 16.8 84.2 

野口 大輔 86 0.0 86.0 

2018.8.18（土） 東京バーディークラブ 



第6回藤栄会【個人】 

順位 競技者名 アウト イン GROSS HDCP NET 

優勝 大澤 義行 41 41 82 12.0 70.0 

準優勝 佐藤 克彦 57 48 105 33.6 71.4 

3位 間宮 一博 41 40 81 7.2 73.8 

4位 藤原 雅之 43 48 91 16.8 74.2 

5位 宮澤 直樹 42 43 85 9.6 75.4 

6位 吉川 圭 40 39 79 2.4 76.6 

7位 藤原 賢司 45 46 91 14.4 76.6 

8位 上田 博也 41 44 85 7.2 77.8 

8位 石原 和浩 43 42 85 7.2 77.8 

10位 山田 俊成 55 47 102 24.0 78.0 

11位 永瀬 孝信 39 44 83 4.8 78.2 

12位 髙島 祥行 42 47 89 9.6 79.4 

13位 平川 隆義 58 46 104 24.0 80.0 

14位 清水 豊 51 46 97 16.8 80.2 

15位 阪口 雅則 47 41 88 7.2 80.8 

16位 鈴木 淳 43 43 86 4.8 81.2 

17位 二宮 康二 50 50 100 16.8 83.2 

18位 松林 龍徳 51 50 101 16.8 84.2 

19位 野口 大輔 43 43 86 0.0 86.0 

20位 大熊 慎吾 47 44 91 4.8 86.2 

2018.8.18（土） 東京バーディークラブ 


